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CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,
BoaHaposcbkuii 1.O.
Mauxkynsk B.A.
[oHuapyk M.I.
Bontko B.M.
Moponsik B.A.
Jinnosui B.MM.
Fabna C.P.
My6iw B.B.
Cos'ak .M.
MobypsH J.B.
Kyraiscbkumii FO.HO.
Mauxkynsk B.A.
Mwwk .M.
[apactok Af.
Anekcargpos B.C.
Menexosuy M.M.
MenbHuk O.B.
Moaonsik B.A.
Yypa M.C.
BiryH .M.
Kyraiscbkumi FO.HO. -2

Bowitko B.M. -Topuyyk M.

Fabna P.C.
boaHapoBcbkuii 3.1.
M'y6iw B.C.
BypkyH H0.0.
BypkyH H0.0. -2
Kawyba B.I.
Mwwk M. -2
Tanunk HO.T.

KomaHaHwuit 3anik no 5 nepwux. Jibot N2 6

2024
Kpuse Osepo-2

B 285 11/ 47.7596916 /] 30.2636483

16.06.2024 06:50:00
fAlcHo
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Kogp,
281001
333759
331606
281005
284074
284964
281032
281053
281023
335054
281035
333750
282020
284093
333758
280056
281016
281021
285194
282005
284094
281062
285112
281061
280108
282030
283896
280038
284097
280089

Kny6 Yoprkis

Kny6
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
YopTki
YopTkiB
Yoprtkis
YoprtkiB
YopTkiB
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
Yoptkis
YopTkiB
YoprtkiB
YoprtkiB
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
YoptkiB
Yoprtkis
YopTkiB
YoptkiB
YoprtkiB
YoptkiB
Yoprkis
Yoptkis
Yoprkis
YopTkis

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni

3asaBneHo MpusoBux
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13:14:27
14:16:05
935.67

806.40

13:14:27
14:16:05
01:01:38

o

banun
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

18.02.2026 09:02:13

banwu pasom

225042
2148.96
1940.49
1677.12
1631.67
1586.24
1460.63
1456.69
1395.10
1384.30
1221.08
1040.02
81445
812.10
778.82
548.82
430.78
365.62
255.73
181.22
180.97
175.63
87.30
86.10
85.22
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00



